KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

ACCEPTED
ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento
T. Gonzales December/13
L. Estrada April/27
A. Garcia June/24
J. Moraga April/23
R. Saucedo V December/13
E. Lorenzo December/27
L. Guevara March/23
M. Brito August/22
A. Torres June/19
M. Frutos September/13
A. Garza Salinas April/02
F. Ledezma August/14
D. Caamano April/08
J. Rodriguez April/20
J. Morales September/26
C. Tecuapetla March/02
J. Perez January/27
l. Vargas January/31
J. Hernandez May/26
C. Perez May/13
M. Garcia November/28
A. Centeno July/26
O. Perez Il November/22
J. Mino March/19
K. Najera July/03
D. Quiroz June/17
A. Ibanez September/04
O. Hernandez Jr February/21
M. Vazquez-Cruz December/05

V. Perez February/08



KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

ACCEPTED

ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento

D. Garcia

S. Pacheco

A. Garcia

M. Guess

Z. Chavez Garcia
J. Morago

E. Manon

C. Covarrubias
D. Williams

G. Russell

D. Sanchez

J. Arreola

E. Molina

H. Hernandez IlI
C. Sanchez

J. Ramirez

A. Zazueta Jr
A. Perez

A. Echeveste
R. Obezo

L. Rios

M. Lomeli

E. Montoya

E. Henriquez
D. Flores

S. Calderon
M. Claro

K. Villalpando
R. Acosta

J. Ruiz-Merino

December/16
June/24
September/07
September/10
March/14
January/05
April/25
August/18
June/10
May/13
May/19
August/15
March/02
March/07
February/19
December/24
July/26
June/05
June/16
April/19
January/05
May/09
April/02
January/26
June/05
June/28
December/02
January/27
October/28
August/13



ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS

KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

ACCEPTED

Name
Nombre

A. Esparza

B. Garcia

J. Tecum

Y. Faccuseh

H. Flores

E. Osuna

C. Rivera

C. Verdugo

A. Franco

E. Orozco Miramontes
A. Aguila Maranon
M. Armenta

C. Chavez

L. Torres

A. Molina

I. Mendoza

J. Celaya

B. Martinez

M. Reyes

A. Torres Machorro
J. Macias

J. Macias

E. Lomas

K. Flores

J. Ruiz

P. Mendoza

E. Duran Pena

V. Hernandez

S. Estrada Aguirre
Z. Pacheco

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento
December/28
March/15
January/04
September/16
October/09
March/25
May/19
April/16
October/15
March/07
July/16
June/02
September/22
July/02
June/26
June/21
October/04
July/26
July/19
September/24
June/10
June/10
December/07
August/14
July/02
February/05
July/18
October/31
October/21
February/04



KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

ACCEPTED
ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento
R. Chiriboga May/01
K. Gomez August/18
V. Ochoa-Gama November/30
S. Guzman munoz February/09
J. Ramirez August/22
l. Cruz April/11
A. Cruz December/03
K. Gonzalez May/24
E. Carvajal-Perez April/08
L. Pena Bojorquez March/31
M. Avila Damian March/28
D. Gracia October/08
J. Berrios Sanchez November/25
C. Banales Jr November/13
I. Rocha September/04
K. Cuevas May/07
L. Espinoza June/17
G. Alvarez September/27
C. Hernandez May/10
S. Montoya August/09
A. Elizalde August/25
S. Villegas January/31
A. Bermudez June/03
A. Salas January/11
J. Agustin December/24
J. Bautista October/22
V. Garcia January/10
D. Manriquez September/14
G. Manriquez September/14

J. Honorato-Hernandez

January/02



KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

ACCEPTED
ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

K. Rosales

A. Rosales

D. Perez Lugo

V. Gonzalez

C. Gallegos

M. Day

I. Montes

M. Alvarez

E. Candelaria

B. Aguilar

V. Barraza

H. Olivares Candia
H. Ifiguez Pulido
U. Avila Quiroz

G. Pardo Jr

L. Flores Ortega
O. Ajanel Tayun

S. Zaragoza Amaro
R. Duran

August/05
August/05
February/21
January/29
March/23
June/11
December/13
May/12
January/31
May/23
July/20
March/01
December/06
November/29
June/24
December/09
December/13
December/04
August/13



KIPP SOL

5th Grade/Grado 5
WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento
1 A. Ramos May/18
2 D. Diaz February/19
3 L. Nilo July/20
4 A. Velez September/29
5 N. Ceja June/03
6 A. Barrios January/08
7 S. Conde August/28
8 |. Sanchez July/04
9 P. Chavez June/29
10 A. Hernandez-Leiva August/12
11 S. Guzman May/26
12 G. Alvarez January/19
13 M. Pineda July/07
14 S. Urias February/13
15 T. Scheer July/21
16 J. Jones September/28
17 Z. Ceja October/14
18 T. South September/10
19 M. Orta March/09
20 X. Ayala June/23
21 D. Mata July/26
22 0. Vega January/16
23 J. Andrade September/21
24 S. Morales July/05
25 |. Delgado July/15
26 G. VARGAS October/12
27 D. Martinez May/14
28 A. Ronces May/02
29 D. Torres Canales August/06
30 A.Teran December/11



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

M. Aguirre
J. Gonzalez

KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA

Name
Nombre

M. Fernandez Suarez

J. Alonzo

N. TIRADO
G. Rodriguez
J. Gracias

A. Torres

A. Huerta

S. Arango

C. Perez

A. Moran

D. Munoz

A. Garcia

S. Minor-Solis
S. Milla

F. Valdivia

J. Ballardo
A. Morales

B. Chavarria Medina

E. Aleman

S. Villazana
M. Martinez
L. Aguilera

I. De La Torre
M. MORALES
M. Delgado
A. Velasquez
J. Flores

R. Chavarin

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

September/30
October/10
September/25
July/29
January/04
February/27
August/25
September/22
August/24
April/07
November/10
March/09
May/18
February/18
December/13
March/27
May/20
October/29
October/14
December/29
April/29
August/05
June/16
May/18
September/06
May/27
October/30
May/26
December/16
October/28



KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

|. Perez
D. Benitez
|. Mendoza

B. Santana-Martinez

M. Montes

V. De Los santos
A. Perez-Ortiz
S. Martin

M. Flores Avalos
S. Anaya

0. Guembes

M. Rojas

L. Gomez

A. Delgado

M. Centeno

M. Capriel

G. Varela Portillo
D. GOMEZ

L. LopeZ

A. Javier

K. Rahm

R. Ramirez

A. Oliveros

S. Hernandez

J. Ruacho

G. Pena

J. Rubalcava

E. Campos

M. Reyes

A. Estrada

July/16
February/09
June/09
January/10
May/23
August/09
December/01
January/29
December/07
August/30
July/17
August/29
September/24
December/10
February/22
June/21
September/23
December/08
October/26
November/26
August/04
July/17
March/13
September/16
October/11
August/28
September/26
August/14
July/25
August/24



KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

WAITLIST

LISTA DE ESPERA
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

J. Castillo

J. Rios

J. Rios jr

K. Moreno
N. Bello

A. Villasenor
N. Manon
W. Soller
A. Martinez
V. Avitia

A. Coronel
A. Robles
A. SUUTARI
F. Torres

V. Robles

E. Casas

S. Flores

J. Cisneros
J. Yanez

J. Mora

L. Moore

S. Magana
D. Ceja

H. Sanchez
I. Rios

Z. Cabrera
J. Ante

G. Rivera
N. Hernandez
L. Cisneros

August/13
March/16
January/14
September/26
April/01
June/13
August/15
July/22
May/17
February/16
August/13
November/08
April/09
November/07
November/02
July/06
August/15
December/12
June/14
January/23
April/24
October/12
November/27
August/07
April/02
November/12
July/13
February/14
November/07
April/19



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

M. Castanon
D. Osorio

J. Parra

M. Aragon
H. Herrera
R. Penagos
P. Boligarla
M. Hernandez
l. Gill

M. Ramirez
J. Ramos

S. Rizo

M. Espinoza

KIPP SOL
5th Grade/Grado 5

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

September/06
April/02
July/13
October/30
July/23
March/17
January/05
November/17
February/08
August/21
February/28
October/10
March/20



KIPP SOL
6th Grade/Grado 6

ACCEPTED
ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

D. Moreno
L. De la Cruz
I. GOMEZ

K. Garcia

J. Quezada Il
A. Cortez

T. Chavez

J. Perry

V. Meraz-Flores
M. Perez

C. Gonzalez
L. Ortiz

D. Garnica
A. Orozco

E. Angulo

A. Sanchez-Brenes
N. Rosas

J. Rodarte
N. Guerrero
S. Vargas

Y. Lara

November/12
July/13
September/19
January/25
November/14
October/25
October/12
October/13
May/17
October/12
October/18
August/10
November/11
December/31
September/06
July/20
November/16
June/11
April/17
November/07
August/12
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N. Gutierrez

S. Serrano

A. Rodriguez
E. HERNANDEZ
S. Parra

I. Manzano

I. Manzano

J. Molina

M. Maldonado
F. Arreola

N. Jimenez

H. Mendoza

I. Quezada

S. Venegas

J. MALDONADO
D. FLORES

0. Vanegas

H. Cisneros

G. Ibanez

L. Valdez

D. Hooper

A. Gonzalez

D. Tejeda

A. Barajas

A. Duke

E. Castillo

E. Espinoza

KIPP SOL
6th Grade/Grado 6

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

September/23
September/08
December/23
August/28
December/02
May/07
May/07
November/03
November/04
January/15
November/02
September/06
October/11
June/15
June/07
December/14
February/02
November/15
October/30
January/02
May/25
February/17
December/26
April/02
August/31
August/03
March/22



KIPP SOL

7th Grade/Grado 7
ACCEPTED
ALUMNOS ACEPTADOS
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento
S. Castaneda-Arellano October/14
R. Perez Quevedo December/18
L. Celaya March/28
D. Toledo January/20
L. Cano June/15
R. Gascon May/19
R. Cerezo May/31

K. Vasquez January/16



KIPP SOL
7th Grade/Grado 7

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA
Name Day and Month of Birth
Nombre Dia y mes nacimiento
1 S. Banderas November/04
2 J. Sanchez June/14
3 B. Varela-Tovar November/26
4 A. Velez May/31
5 X. Calva May/15
6 A. Chiriboga July/11
7 G. Ortiz June/06
8 G. Nelson October/08
9 K. Gallegos July/28
10 M. Castafio November/30
11 C. Vazquez July/01
12 G. Sanchez December/23
13 V. Martinez December/21
14 A. Murillo April/20
15 A. Orozco Fernandez May/27
16 N. Gomez December/11
17 D. Kantor January/01
18 V. THANTHRAVATHI February/20
19 D. Martinez October/05
20 A. Flores January/13
21 D. Hernandez March/22
22 0. Bojorquez July/12
23 K. Alvarado March/09
24 A. LINARES March/14
25 A. Diaz May/07

26 K. Lemos April/30
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

J. Henriquez
M. Hernandez
C. Xiquin Curup
N. SMITH

G. Cordova

A. Lima Martinez

L. Banuelos
E. Contreras
B. Celaya

A. Lara-Vazquez
J. Robles

A. Franquez
E. Gracias
A. Estevez
A. Vazquez
M. Flores

C. Baltazar
A. Huerta

S. Chavarria
A. Yamani
B. Salcido
B. Mendoza
I. Sandoval
A. Pablo

KIPP SOL
8th Grade/Grado 8

WAITLIST
LISTA DE ESPERA

Name
Nombre

Day and Month of Birth
Dia y mes nacimiento

July/07
February/18
September/10
August/27
November/24
November/07
June/16
January/20
February/24
October/27
April/02
March/12
October/04
February/07
March/05
January/07
October/02
December/07
December/27
October/09
September/14
March/10
July/10
March/12



